Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Mellor - (941440) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.37
2:36.71
2:36.74
2:40.83
2:42.32
2:44.06
2:44.86
2:46.41
2:46.62
2:47.74

2:48.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.37
2:36.74
2:36.71
2:40.83
2:44.06
2:42.32
2:48.02
2:46.62
2:44.86
2:47.74

2:46.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

482
470
469
434
423
409
403
392
391
383
381

WA Pts

482
469
470
434
409
423
381
391
403
383
392

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

-n

Round

I I T I I I

-n

I I I T

Date

12/03/16
27/09/15
08/11/15
20/06/15
04/01/15
18/01/15
29/11/14
10/10/14
07/12/14
18/10/14
14/12/14

Date

12/03/16
08/11/15
27/09/15
20/06/15
18/01/15
04/01/15
14/12/14
07/12/14
29/11/14
18/10/14
10/10/14

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet

Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala

Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Essex Senior Junior Championships

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet

Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Venue

Basildon
Basildon

Luton

Harlow
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Great Dunmow
Braintree
Borehamwood

Loughton

Venue

Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Harlow
Basildon
Basildon
Loughton
Braintree
Basildon
Borehamwood

Great Dunmow

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

DunmowAtlant 3

w W W s

Club Swam Under Level

DunmowAtlant 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



