Grace Mellor - (941440) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
482	Н	12/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016	Basildon	DunmowAtlant	3
470	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
469	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
434	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
423	Н	04/01/15	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet	Basildon		2
409	Н	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
403	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
392	Н	10/10/14	Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships	Great Dunmow		4
391	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
383	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
381	F	14/12/14	Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala	Loughton		3
	482 470 469 434 423 409 403 392 391 383	482 H 470 H 469 H 434 H 423 H 409 H 403 H 392 H 391 H 383 H	482 H 12/03/16 470 H 27/09/15 469 H 08/11/15 434 H 20/06/15 423 H 04/01/15 409 H 18/01/15 403 H 29/11/14 392 H 10/10/14 391 H 07/12/14 383 H 18/10/14	482H12/03/16Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016470H27/09/15Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet469H08/11/15ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015434H20/06/15Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet423H04/01/15Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet409H18/01/15Essex County Age Group Championships 2015403H29/11/14Essex Senior Junior Championships392H10/10/14Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships391H07/12/14Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014383H18/10/14Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	482H12/03/16Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016Basildon470H27/09/15Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener MeetBasildon469H08/11/15ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015Luton434H20/06/15Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open MeetHarlow423H04/01/15Basildon & Phoenix Winter MeetBasildon409H18/01/15Essex County Age Group Championships 2015Basildon403H29/11/14Essex Senior Junior ChampionshipsBasildon392H10/10/14Dunmow Atlantis Club ChampionshipsGreat Dunmow391H07/12/14Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014Braintree383H18/10/14Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open MeetBorehamwood	482H12/03/16Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016BasildonDunmowAtlant470H27/09/15Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener MeetBasildonBasildon469H08/11/15ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015Luton

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:35.37	482	Н	12/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016	Basildon	DunmowAtlant	3
2:36.74	469	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:36.71	470	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
2:40.83	434	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:44.06	409	Н	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:42.32	423	Н	04/01/15	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet	Basildon		2
2:48.02	381	F	14/12/14	Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala	Loughton		3
2:46.62	391	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
2:44.86	403	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
2:47.74	383	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
2:46.41	392	Н	10/10/14	Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships	Great Dunmow		4